Safety Valve
Full lift AT 4541, 4542, 4543, 4545,
4580, 4581
AT 4541, 4542, 4543, 4545, 4580, 4581
Range of Application
Safety valve for protection of pressure vessels and piping systems with liquids,
air, gases and steam.
Quality Assurance

TÜV approval label with manufacturer fig. no. 441 mounted on body.
Set pressure is punched on the outlet flange and on the TÜV approval label.
How to order
Connections Flanges drilled according to
AT 4580/4581
Inlopp/utlopp DN25-200: DIN EN 1092-1, PN40 / DIN EN 1092-1, PN16
See separate installation instruction. The valve should be mounted with the bonnet in verti-
cal position.
Metal seated safety valve
Example: AT 4543-4-5,0-25
AT 4543 -4 -5,0  -25
Fig. no. Design Set pressure (barg) DN
AT 4541=nodular iron -2=gas tight cap
AT 4543=steel -4=gas tight lifting device
AT 4580=stainless steel -3=open lifting device
Soft seated safety valve
Example: AT 4545D4-5,0-25
AT 4545 D 4 -5,0  -25
Fig. no. O-ring Design Set pressure (barg) DN
AT 4542=nodular iron D=EPDM 2=gas tight cap
AT 4545=steel L=Viton 4=gas tight lifting device
AT 4581=stainless steel K=Neoprene 3=open lifting device
N=Nitrile
Edition 4, 2017-06-22
Page  8 (8)